Eastside Timbers Black BOO

Eastside United FC Venues played:
Gresham, OR OPL Mt. Baldy U12 <
BOO total strength=683 Cascadia Challenge Gold U13 -
attack=0.72 defense=0.62 Clash At the Border Silver/Bronze Pool Play Ul
fall league = OPL First Division U13, OPL Direc Clash At the Border Bronze U13 ~
alt names used: Beaverton Cup BU13 Silver -
Eastside Timbers Black BOO Mt Hood Challenge BU13 Silver
Eastside Timbers Black OPL First Division U13 5
Eastside Timbers '00B Black OPL Directors Cup Gold U13 - d T °
Eastside Timbers 00 Black Spr OYS BOO Spring Red
ET B0OO Black QYS Presidents Cup B0O
Eastside Timbers ‘00 3
Eastside Timbers Boys 00 Team 1
Eastside Timbers 00B Black
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Eastside Timbers Black B0OO
Dots are actual minus expected GF (blue circles) and GA (red triangles).
Blue line is smoothed change in attack strength. Red is smoothed change in defense strength.

© Above 0 indicates better than expected
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26938

26590

26070

25902

24980

24668

24297

23512

23292

23046

18063

17244

16803

16805

16236

15923

15336

14992

13951

13332

12932

11411

11032

10059

9492

9108

7482

7127

date
2014-04-27
2014-04-19
2014-04-12
2014-04-06
2014-03-16
2014-03-15
2014-03-09
2014-03-01
2014-02-23
2014-02-22
2013-11-10
2013-11-03
2013-11-02
2013-11-02
2013-10-27
2013-10-26
2013-10-20
2013-10-19
2013-10-12
2013-10-06
2013-10-05
2013-09-22
2013-09-21
2013-09-14
2013-09-08
2013-09-07
2013-08-18
2013-08-17

home

Eastside Timbers Black BOO

Capital FC Timbers Red United BOO

Eastside Timbers Black BOO
Eastside Timbers Black BOO
Eastside Timbers Black BOO
Eastside Timbers Black BOO

Eastside Timbers Black BOO

ETFC Rovers Red —was White BOO

Westside Timbers Copa TS B0O0

PCU Black B0OO
Eastside Timbers Black BOO
Eastside Timbers Black BOO

OSA Thunder BOO
Eastside Timbers Black BOO
Eastside Timbers Black BOO
Eastside Timbers Black BOO
Eastside Timbers Black BOO
Eastside Timbers Black BOO

Pacific FC Blue B0O
Eastside Timbers Black BOO
Eastside Timbers Black BOO
HSC Lokomotiv BOO
NEU Ajax White BOO
FC Portland White BOO
OSA Thunder BOO
FC West Halcones B0O
Eastside Timbers Black BOO

Eastside Timbers Black BOO
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away
ETFC Rovers Red —~was White BOO
Eastside Timbers Black BOO
LASC Oregon Fire BOO
Westside Timbers Copa TS B0OO
LASC Leones Negros B0OO
THSSP Hornets BOO
PCU Black B0OO
Eastside Timbers Black BOO
Eastside Timbers Black BOO
Eastside Timbers Black BOO
Westside Timbers Copa TS B0OO
Crossfire Oregon Black West BOO
Eastside Timbers Black BOO
River Plate SC Halcones B0O
River Plate SC Halcones B0O
Westside Timbers Copa TS B0OO
Capital FC Timbers Red United BOO
FC West Halcones B0O
Eastside Timbers Black BOO
Westside Timbers Samba B0O
River Plate SC Barcelona BOO
Eastside Timbers Black BOO
Eastside Timbers Black BOO
Eastside Timbers Black BOO
Eastside Timbers Black BOO
Eastside Timbers Black BOO
HSC Lokomotiv BOO

Washington Timbers Burgundy BOO
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venue
OYS Presidents Cup B0O
OYS Presidents Cup B0O
OYS Presidents Cup BOO
Spr OYS B0O Spring Red
Spr OYS B0O Spring Red
Spr OYS B0O Spring Red
Spr OYS B0O Spring Red
Spr OYS B0O Spring Red
Spr OYS BO0O Spring Red
Spr OYS B0O Spring Red
OPL Directors Cup Gold U13
OPL Directors Cup Gold U13
OPL Directors Cup Gold U13
OPL Directors Cup Gold U13
OPL First Division U13
OPL First Division U13
OPL First Division U13
OPL First Division U13
OPL First Division U13
OPL First Division U13
OPL First Division U13
OPL First Division U13
OPL First Division U13
OPL First Division U13
OPL First Division U13

OPL First Division U13

Mt Hood Challenge BU13 Silver

Mt Hood Challenge BU13 Silver

pred.home
1.24
5.11
0.78
0.40
0.35
1.24
1.12
1.36
3.16
1.23
0.40
1.30
2.07
0.64
0.64
0.40
0.26
0.46
2.63
0.24
0.50
1.89
1.83
3.38
2.07
3.67
1.33
1.31

pred.away
1.36
0.26
2.70
3.16
4.87
1.22
1.23
1.24
0.40
1.12
3.16
0.99
0.72
3.81
3.81
3.16
511
3.67
0.59
5.23
241
1.33
0.59
0.64
0.72
0.46
1.89
1.39



151

829

214

781

445

457

289

292

138

809

663

L86

L15

date
2013-08-17
2013-08-16
2013-07-21
2013-07-20
2013-07-19
2013-06-30
2013-06-29
2013-06-29
2013-06-28
2013-06-22
2013-06-21
2013-04-27
2013-04-21

home
Eastside Timbers Black BOO
WPFC Navy B0OO

Washington Timbers Scarlet BOO

Eastside Timbers Black BOO

MVP Rapids Navy B0OO
Washington Timbers Burgundy BOO

Eastside Timbers Black BOO

Eastside Timbers Black BOO
Washington Timbers Forrest BOO

Westside Timbers Samba B0O
Westside Timbers Copa B0OO
BSC Portland White BOO

Eastside Timbers Black B0OO
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away

Crossfire Oregon Black West BOO

Eastside Timbers Black BOO
Eastside Timbers Black BOO
PCU Gray B0OO
Eastside Timbers Black BOO
Eastside Timbers Black BOO
Pacific FC Blue B0OO
Eastside Timbers Red BOO
Eastside Timbers Black BOO
Eastside Timbers Black BOO
Eastside Timbers Black BOO
Eastside Timbers Black BOO
FC Portland White BOO

venue
Mt Hood Challenge BU13 Silver
Mt Hood Challenge BU13 Silver
Beaverton Cup BU13 Silver
Beaverton Cup BU13 Silver
Beaverton Cup BU13 Silver
Clash At the Border Bronze U13
Clash At the Border Silver/Bronze Pool Play U13
Clash At the Border Bronze U13
Clash At the Border Silver/Bronze Pool Play U13
Cascadia Challenge Gold U13
Cascadia Challenge Gold U13
OPL Mt. Baldy U12
OPL Mt. Baldy U12

pred.home
1.30
2.76
0.61
0.80
1.90
1.39
0.59
0.61
1.58
5.23
10.35
0.90
0.64

pred.away
0.99
0.72
4.59
1.32
1.07
1.31
2.63
1.41
0.96
0.24
0.15
0.37
3.38



